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Auction Opens. Fri, Jul 22 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Vases And Silk Flowers -A
Books -A

Notions -A

Etched And Other Glassware -A
Books- A

Bar Ware And Ephemera-A
Bottles And Mugs -A

Vintage Toys-A

Christmas Decor -A

Cedar Chest -A

Christmas Decor -A

Vintage Dolls -A

Christmas Decor -A

Vintage Stuffed Toys-A
Vintage Plastic Christmas Lights -A
Coffee Cups And Decor -A
Christmas Wrap And More -A
Oil Vintage Lamps -B
Frames-A

Dickens Transfer Ware And More -A
Books And Frames -B
Framed Art And More -B
GlassWare-B

Framed Art -A

Mirrors-B

Mirrors -B

Health Aids -B

Etched Stemware -B

Etched Stemware -B

Vinyl Records -A

Assorted Glass Ware -B

Bake Ware And More -B
Office Supplies -A
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Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 28 12:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Pitcher And Bowl Plus-B
Electronics -A
Collectables -B

Small Appliances-A
Crafts And Decor -A
Entertaining -B

Easter Decor -A

Food Prep -B

Purses And More -B
Candle Holders -B
Barware-A

Pewter -B

Silver Plate Flatware -B
Collectable Plates -B
Metal Wares -A
Entertaining -B

Shelf Decor -A

Small Appliances-A
Crocks-B

Diner Dishes-B

Vintage Noritake And More -B

Sansui Dvd Player -A
Avon Collectables -A

Pennsylvania House Dresser -C

Judaica-A
Silverplate -A

Thomasville White Desk -C

Small Frames -B

Small Animal Collection -A

Muster Cuckoo Clock -C
Ash Trays-A

Flatware -A

Stools-B



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110

Title

Ruby Glass -A

Army Footlocker And Contents -B
Kitchen Tools-B

Angedlic -B

Johnson Bros Plates And More -C
Vintage Kitchen -B

Glassware And More -B

Flatware -A

Corning Ware And Pyrex-B
Signed Hartman Peacock Lamp -B
Clowns-A

Roof Scaffolding Parts -B
Entertaining -B

Platters -B

Orienta -B

Planters -A

Angels And More -A

Punch Bowl And More -A
Holiday Platters-B

Crystals And More -B

Vintage Planters -B

Baskets-B

Decorative Plates -B

Small Appliances-B
Glassware-C

Electronics-B

Tripods And More-C

Art Glass-A

Head Vases And More -B
Primitives And More -B

Ceramic Figures And More -B
Ceramics And Glassware -C
Pitchers And Glass -C

Milk Glass-C

Coke Glasses And More -C
Dishes And More -C

Dishes, Bread Maker And More-C
Glass And Ceramics-C

Canisters And Glass Ware -C
Mixmaster And More -C
Glassware And More -C

Punch Bowls, Glassware And More- C
Glassware And More - C
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Lot

0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
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Title

Coffee Makers And More - C
DishesAnd More- C

Scales and Hot Plates-C

Dish ware And More-C

Glass Ware And More -C
Clocks-C

Serving Platters C

Slide Projector Glass Ware -C
Dishware- C

Candle Sticks And More-C
Platters Dishes And More -C
Vintage Oil Lamps And More-C
Glass Candle Sticks And More -C
TwinBed -C

Art-C

Decanters And Vases -C

Crystal Compote And More-C
DVDsAnd CDs-C

Wall Art -C

VHS and DVDs -B

Movies And More - C

Wood Rocking Chair -C

Vintage Toy Truck Parts-C
Vintage Games And More-C
Vintage Board Games And More -C
Lafayette HiFi And Electronics-C
Wooden Toys-C

Sporting Goods -C

Unframed Scottish Themed Prints-C
Tins And More-C

Pot And Pans -C

Frames -B

Tupperware And Wire Racks-C
Window Frames-C

Candle Holders And Decor -C
Wood Flag Holder, Shelving And More -
Kitchenware -C

NSG Bike-C

Luggage-C

Fountains And Bird Bath -C
Vintage Playtime -C

Hardware Supplies -C

Wall Mirrors-C



Lot

0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Decor And More-C
Home Goods And Hats -C
Books-C

USA -C

Air Brush Kit -C

Table Lamps-C

Table Lamps-C

Framed Art -C

Table Lamp -C

Ceiling Lamp -C

Table Lamps-C
Torchiere Floor Lamp -C
Globes-C

Brass Table Lamps-C
Lamp Shades-C

Mateo Table Lamps -C
Table Lamps-C

Boudoir Lamps-C
Ceiling Fixtures-C
Glass Shades -C

Table Lamps-C

Table Lamps-C

Table Lamps-C

Table Lamps-C

Etched Glasses -C
Glasses And More -C
Table Lamps-C
Glassware And More -C
Decor And More-C
Marx Train And More -C
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